Our Warranty, Your Satisfaction.
Since 2001, GRB Bearings, a 100% Canadian family owned company, has been a successful
bearing supplier to distributors and OEMs across Canada. Our bearings are mainly imported
from carefully selected manufacturers in China, and are made according to the international
“ISO” quality control system, and under the minimum “ABEC 1” precision standard. Our
 confidence in our product is such, that we offer the best warranty in the industry.
If you are not totally satisfied with the quality of the bearings imported and manufactured
under license for GRB, we will take them back (some conditions apply).

Bearing Number
Dimensions (mm) Load Ratings  kN
Weight
~ kgd D B C dk min
rs
min
r1s
a
~ Dynamic Static
GE4E 4 12 5 3 8 0.3 0.3 16 2 10 0.003
GE5E 5 14 6 4 10 0.3 0.3 13 3.4 17 0.005
GE6E 6 14 6 4 10 0.3 0.3 13 3.4 17 0.004
GE8E 8 16 8 5 13 0.3 0.3 15 5.5 27 0.008
GE10E 10 19 9 6 16 0.3 0.3 12 8.1 40 0.011
GE12E 12 22 10 7 18 0.3 0.3 10 10 53 0.015
GE15ES GE15ES-2RS 15 26 12 9 22 0.3 0.3 8 16 84 0.027
GE17ES GE17ES-2RS 17 30 14 10 25 0.3 0.3 10 21 106 0.041
GE20ES GE20ES-2RS 20 35 16 12 29 0.3 0.3 9 30 146 0.066
GE25ES GE25ES-2RS 25 42 20 16 35.5 0.6 0.6 7 48 240 0.119
GE30ES GE30ES-2RS 30 47 22 18 40.7 0.6 0.6 6 62 310 0.153
GE35ES GE35ES-2RS 35 55 25 20 47 0.6 1 6 79 399 0.233
GE40ES GE40ES-2RS 40 62 28 22 53 0.6 1 7 99 495 0.306
GE45ES GE45ES-2RS 45 68 32 25 60 0.6 1 7 127 637 0.427
GE50ES GE50ES-2RS 50 75 35 28 66 0.6 1 6 156 780 0.546
GE55ES GE55ES-2RS 55 85 40 32 74 0.6 1 7 200 1000 0.939
GE60ES GE60ES-2RS 60 90 44 36 80 1 1 6 245 1220 1.04
GE70ES GE70ES-2RS 70 105 49 40 92 1 1 6 313 1560 1.55
GE80ES GE80ES-2RS 80 120 55 45 105 1 1 6 400 2000 2.31
GE90ES GE90ES-2RS 90 130 60 50 115 1 1 5 488 2440 2.75
GE100ES GE100ES-2RS 100 150 70 55 130 1 1 7 607 3030 4.45
GE110ES GE110ES-2RS 110 160 70 55 140 1 1 6 654 3270 4.82
GE120ES GE120ES-2RS 120 180 85 70 160 1 1 6 950 4750 8.05
GE140ES GE140ES-2RS 140 210 90 70 180 1 1 7 1070 5350 11.02
GE160ES GE160ES-2RS 160 230 105 80 200 1 1 8 1360 6800 14.01
GE180ES GE180ES-2RS 180 260 105 80 225 1.1 1.1 6 1530 7650 18.65
GE200ES GE200ES-2RS 200 290 130 100 250 1.1 1.1 7 2120 10600 28.03
GE220ES GE220ES-2RS 220 320 135 100 275 1.1 1.1 8 2320 11600 35.51
GE240ES GE240ES-2RS 240 340 140 100 300 1.1 1.1 8 2550 12700 39.91
GE260ES GE260ES-2RS 260 370 150 110 325 1.1 1.1 7 3030 15190 51.54
GE280ES GE280ES-2RS 280 400 155 120 350 1.1 1.1 6 3570 17850 65.06
GE300ES GE300ES-2RS 300 430 165 120 375 1.1 1.1 7 3800 19100 78.07
GE ES / GE ES-2RS
Spherical Plain
5
Spherical Plain
Bearing Number
Dimensions (mm) Load Ratings  kN
Weight
~ kgd D B C dk min
rs
min
r1s
a
~ Dynamic Static
GEG4E 4 14 7 4 10 0.3 0.3 20 3.4 17 0.005
GEG5E 5 16 9 5 13 0.3 0.3 21 5.5 27 0.008
GEG6E 6 16 9 5 13 0.3 0.3 21 5.5 27 0.006
GEG8E 8 19 11 6 16 0.3 0.3 21 8.1 40 0.014
GEG10E 10 22 12 7 18 0.3 0.3 18 10 53 0.021
GEG12E 12 26 15 9 22 0.3 0.3 18 16 84 0.033
GEG15ES GEG15ES-2RS 15 30 16 10 25 0.3 0.3 16 21 106 0.049
GEG17ES GEG17ES-2RS 17 35 20 12 29 0.3 0.3 19 30 146 0.083
GEG20ES GEG20ES-2RS 20 42 25 16 35.5 0.3 0.6 17 48 240 0.153
GEG25ES GEG25ES-2RS 25 47 28 18 40.7 0.6 0.6 17 62 310 0.203
GEG30ES GEG30ES-2RS 30 55 32 20 47 0.6 1 17 79 399 0.304
GEG35ES GEG35ES-2RS 35 62 35 22 53 0.6 1 16 99 495 0.408
GEG40ES GEG40ES-2RS 40 68 40 25 60 0.6 1 17 127 637 0.542
GEG45ES GEG45ES-2RS 45 75 43 28 66 0.6 1 15 156 780 0.713
GEG50ES GEG50ES-2RS 50 90 56 36 80 0.6 1 17 245 1220 1.14
GEG60ES GEG60ES-2RS 60 105 63 40 92 1 1 17 313 1560 2.05
GEG70ES GEG70ES-2RS 70 120 70 45 105 1 1 16 400 2000 3.01
GEG80ES GEG80ES-2RS 80 130 75 50 115 1 1 14 488 2440 3.64
GEG90ES GEG90ES-2RS 90 150 85 55 130 1 1 15 607 3030 5.22
GEG100ES GEG100ES-2RS 100 160 85 55 140 1 1 14 654 3270 6.05
GEG110ES GEG110ES-2RS 110 180 100 70 160 1 1 12 950 4750 9.68
GEG120ES GEG120ES-2RS 120 210 115 70 180 1 1 16 1070 5350 14.01
GEG140ES GEG140ES-2RS 140 230 130 80 200 1 1 16 1360 6800 19.01
GEG160ES GEG160ES-2RS 160 260 135 80 225 1.1 1.1 16 1530 7650 24.7
GEG180ES GEG180ES-2RS 180 290 155 100 250 1.1 1.1 14 2120 10600 35.9
GEG200ES GEG200ES-2RS 200 320 165 100 275 1.1 1.1 15 2320 11600 45.28
GEG220ES GEG220ES-2RS 220 340 175 100 300 1.1 1.1 16 2550 12700 51.12
GEG240ES GEG240ES-2RS 240 370 190 110 325 1.1 1.1 15 3030 15190 65.12
GEG260ES GEG260ES-2RS 260 400 205 120 350 1.1 1.1 15 3570 17850 82.44
GEG280ES GEG280ES-2RS 280 430 210 120 375 1.1 1.1 15 3800 19100 97.21
GEG ES / GEG ES-2RS
6
Bearing Number
Dimensions (mm) Load Ratings  kN
Weight
~kg
d D B C max
d1 dk min
rs
min
r1s
a˚
~
Dynamic Static
GEEW12ES* 12 22 12 7 15.5 18 0.3 0.3 4 10 53 0.022
GEEW15ES 15 26 15 9 18.5 22 0.3 0.3 5 16 84 0.031
GEEW16ES 16 28 16 9 20 23 0.3 0.3 4 17 85 0.035
GEEW17ES 17 30 17 10 21 25 0.3 0.3 7 21 106 0.044
GEEW20ES 20 35 20 12 25 29 0.3 0.3 4 30 146 0.071
GEEW25ES 25 42 25 16 30.5 35.5 0.6 0.6 4 48 240 0.131
GEEW30ES 30 47 30 18 34 40.7 0.6 0.6 4 62 310 0.168
GEEW32ES 32 52 32 18 37 43 0.6 1 4 65 328 0.182
GEEW35ES 35 55 35 20 40 47 0.6 1 4 79 399 0.253
GEEW40ES 40 62 40 22 46 53 0.6 1 4 99 495 0.338
GEEW45ES 45 68 45 25 52 60 0.6 1 4 127 637 0.481
GEEW50ES 50 75 50 28 57 66 0.6 1 4 156 780 0.558
GEEW60ES 60 90 60 36 68 80 1 1 4 245 1220 1.15
GEEW63ES 63 95 63 36 71.5 83 1 1 4 253 1260 1.25
GEEW70ES 70 105 70 40 78 92 1 1 4 313 1560 1.71
GEEW80ES 80 120 80 45 91 105 1 1 4 400 2000 2.39
GEEW90ES 90 130 90 50 99 115 1 1 4 488 2440 3.21
GEEW100ES 100 150 100 55 113 130 1 1 4 607 3030 4.79
GEEW110ES 110 160 110 55 124 140 1 1 4 654 3270 5.78
GEEW125ES 125 180 125 70 138 160 1 1 4 950 4750 8.49
GEEW160ES 160 230 160 80 177 200 1 1 4 1360 6800 16.5
GEEW200ES 200 290 200 100 221 250 1.1 1.1 4 2120 10600 32.1
GEEW250ES 250 400 250 120 317 350 1.1 1.1 4 3750 17800 99.1
GEEW320ES 320 520 320 160 405 450 1.1 1.1 4 6200 30500 225
* A lubrication groove and holes in the outer ring only.
We can supply spherical plain bearing with two seals for bore diameter d   15mm.
GEEW ES
Spherical Plain
7
Bearing Number
Dimensions (mm) Load Ratings  kN
Weight
~kg
d D B C max
d1 dk min
rs
min
r1s
a˚
~
Dynamic Static
GEEM20ES-2RS 20 35 24 12 24 29 0.3 0.3 6 30 146 0.073
GEEM25ES-2RS 25 42 29 16 29 35.5 0.3 0.6 4 48 240 0.13
GEEM30ES-2RS 30 47 30 18 34 40.7 0.3 0.6 4 62 310 0.17
GEEM35ES-2RS 35 55 35 20 40 47 0.6 1 4 79 399 0.25
GEEM40ES-2RS 40 62 38 22 45 53 0.6 1 4 99 495 0.35
GEEM45ES-2RS 45 68 40 25 52 60 0.6 1 4 127 637 0.49
GEEM50ES-2RS 50 75 43 28 57 66 0.6 1 4 156 780 0.6
GEEM60ES-2RS 60 90 54 36 68 80 0.6 1 3 245 1220 1.15
GEEM70ES-2RS 70 105 65 40 78 92 0.6 1 4 313 1560 1.65
GEEM80ES-2RS 80 120 74 45 90 105 0.6 1 4 400 2000 2.5
GEEM ES-2RS
Spherical Plain
8
Bearing Number

GE4C 4 12 5 3 8 0.3 0.3 16 2.1 5.4 0.003
GE5C 5 14 6 4 10 0.3 0.3 13 3.6 9.1 0.005
GE6C 6 14 6 4 10 0.3 0.3 13 3.6 9.1 0.004
GE8C 8 16 8 5 13 0.3 0.3 15 5.8 14 0.008
GE10C 10 19 9 6 16 0.3 0.3 12 8.6 21 0.011
GE12C 12 22 10 7 18 0.3 0.3 10 11 28 0.015
GE15C 15 26 12 9 22 0.3 0.3 8 18 45 0.027
GE17C 17 30 14 10 25 0.3 0.3 10 22 56 0.041
GE20C 20 35 16 12 29 0.3 0.3 9 31 78 0.066
GE25C 25 42 20 16 35.5 0.6 0.6 7 51 127 0.119
GE30C 30 47 22 18 40.7 0.6 0.6 6 65 166 0.163
GEG4C 4 14 7 4 10 0.3 0.3 20 3.6 9.1 0.005
GEG5C 5 16 9 5 13 0.3 0.3 21 5.8 14 0.008
GEG6C 6 16 9 5 13 0.3 0.3 21 5.8 14 0.006
GEG8C 8 19 11 6 16 0.3 0.3 21 8.6 21 0.014
GEG10C 10 22 12 7 18 0.3 0.3 18 11 28 0.021
GEG12C 12 26 15 9 22 0.3 0.3 18 18 45 0.033
GEG15C 15 30 16 10 25 0.3 0.3 16 22 56 0.049
GEG17C 17 35 20 12 29 0.3 0.3 19 31 78 0.083
GEG20C 20 42 25 16 35.5 0.3 0.3 17 51 127 0.153
GEG25C 25 47 28 18 40.7 0.6 0.6 17 65 166 0.203
GEG30C 30 55 32 20 47 0.6 0.6 17 83 212 0.304
GE & GEG..C
Spherical Plain
13
Bearing Number

GEG12C 12 26 15 9 22 0.3 0.3 18 18 45 0.033
GEG15C 15 30 16 10 25 0.3 0.3 16 22 56 0.049
GEG17C 17 35 20 12 29 0.3 0.3 19 31 78 0.083
GEG20C 20 42 25 16 35.5 0.3 0.3 17 51 127 0.153
GEG25C 25 47 28 18 40.7 0.6 0.6 17 65 166 0.203
GEG30C 30 55 32 20 47 0.6 0.6 17 83 212 0.304
Bearing Number
Dimensions (mm) Load Ratings  kN
Weight
~kgd D B C dk min
rs
min
r1s
a
~ Dynamic Static
GE15ET GE 15 ET 2RS 15 26 12 9 22 0.3 0.3 8 25 50 0.027
GE17ET GE 17 ET 2RS 17 30 14 10 25 0.3 0.3 10 32 64 0.041
GE20ET GE 20 ET 2RS 20 35 16 12 29 0.3 0.3 9 45 90 0.066
GE25ET GE 25 ET 2RS 25 42 20 16 35.5 0.6 0.6 7 85 170 0.119
GE30ET GE 30 ET 2RS 30 47 22 18 40.7 0.6 0.6 6 110 220 0.153
GE35ET GE 35 ET 2RS 35 55 25 20 47 0.6 1 6 140 280 0.233
GE40ET GE 40 ET 2RS 40 62 28 22 53 0.6 1 7 175 350 0.306
GE45ET GE 45 ET 2RS 45 68 32 25 60 0.6 1 7 225 450 0.427
GE50ET GE 50 ET 2RS 50 75 35 28 66 0.6 1 6 275 550 0.546
GE55ET GE 55 ET 2RS 55 85 40 32 74 0.6 1 7 355 710 0.939
GE60ET GE 60 ET 2RS 60 90 44 36 80 1 1 6 430 860 1.04
GE70ET GE 70 ET 2RS 70 105 49 40 92 1 1 6 550 1100 1.55
GE80ET GE 80 ET 2RS 80 120 55 45 105 1 1 6 705 1410 2.31
GE90ET GE 90 ET 2RS 90 130 60 50 115 1 1 5 860 1720 2.75
GE100ET GE 100 ET 2RS 100 150 70 55 130 1 1 7 1070 2140 4.45
GE110ET GE 110 ET 2RS 110 160 70 55 140 1 1 6 1150 2300 4.82
GE120ET GE 120 ET 2RS 120 180 85 70 160 1 1 6 1680 3360 8.05
GE140XT GE 140 XT 2RS 140 210 90 70 180 1 1 7 1890 3780 11.02
GE160XT GE 160 XT 2RS 160 230 105 80 200 1 1 8 2400 4800 14.01
GE180XT GE 180 XT 2RS 180 260 105 80 225 1.1 1.1 6 2700 5400 18.65
GE200XT GE 200 XT 2RS 200 290 130 100 250 1.1 1.1 7 3750 7500 28.03
GE220XT GE 220 XT 2RS 220 320 135 100 275 1.1 1.1 8 4120 8240 35.51
GE240XT GE 240 XT 2RS 220 320 135 100 275 1.1 1.1 8 4120 8240 35.51
GE260XT GE 260 XT 2RS 260 370 150 110 325 1.1 1.1 7 5360 10720 51.54
GE280XT GE 280 XT 2RS 280 400 155 120 350 1.1 1.1 6 6300 12600 65.06
GE300XT GE 300 XT 2RS 300 430 165 120 375 1.1 1.1 7 6750 13500 78.07
GE ET/2RS - GE XT/2RS
GE…ET are made of carbon chromium steel, fractured, hardened and phosphated, with a sliding surface of PTFE fabric.
The inner rings are made of carbon chromium steel and hardened. The sliding surface is treated with chromium plating.
The 2RS design has seals at both sides.

D d
B
T
S
rs
GACZ S
Spherical Plain
16
Bearing Number
Dimensions (mm) Load Ratings  kN
Weight
~kgd D B C T dk S A max
rs   r1s
aº
~ Dynamic Static
GAC25S 25 47 15 14 15 42 0.6 7.5 1 2.5 50 250 0.148
GAC28S 28 52 15 15 16 47 1 8 1 2 60 300 0.186
GAC30S 30 55 17 15 17 49.5 1.3 8.5 1 4.5 63 315 0.208
GAC32S 32 58 17 16 17 52 2 8.5 1 2 71 354 0.241
GAC35S 35 62 18 16 18 55.5 2.1 9 1 4 78 390 0.268
GAC40S 40 68 19 17 19 62 2.8 9.5 1 0.5 92 463 0.327
GAC45S 45 75 20 18 20 68.5 3.5 10 1 3 108 540 0.416
GAC50S 50 80 20 19 20 74 4.3 10 1 1.5 123 618 0.455
GAC55S 55 90 23 20 23 82 5 11.5 1.1 4 144 721 0.645
GAC60S 60 95 23 21 23 88.5 5.7 11.5 1.1 2.5 163 817 0.714
GAC65S 65 100 23 22 23 93.5 6.5 11.5 1.1 1 180 905 0.759
GAC70S 70 110 25 23 25 102 7.2 12.5 1.1 2 206 1030 1.04
GAC75S 75 115 25 24 25 107 7.9 12.5 1.1 1 220 1129 1.12
GAC80S 80 125 29 25.5 29 115 8.6 14.5 1.1 3.5 258 1290 1.54
GAC85S 85 130 29 26.5 29 122 9.4 14.5 1.1 2 284 1422 1.61
GAC90S 90 140 32 28 32 128.5 10.1 16 1.5 3.5 316 1580 2.09
GAC95S 95 145 32 29.5 32 135 10.8 16 1.5 2 350 1750 2.22
GAC100S 100 150 32 31 32 141 11.6 16 1.5 0.5 384 1923 2.34
GAC105S 105 160 35 32.5 35 148 12.3 17.5 2 2 423 2116 2.93
GAC110S 110 170 38 34 38 155 13 19 2 3 463 2318 3.68
GAC120S 120 180 38 37 38 168 14.5 19 2 0.5 547 2735 3.97
GAC130S 130 200 45 43 45 188 18 19 2.5 1 710 3550 5.92
GAC140S 140 210 45 43 45 198 19 19 2.5 1 740 3740 6.33
GAC150S 150 225 48 46 48 211 20 20.5 3 1 850 4270 8.01
GAC160S 160 240 51 49 51 225 20 22 3 1 970 4850 9.42
GAC170S 170 260 57 55 57 246 21 27 3 1 1190 5950 12.3
GAC180S 180 280 64 61 64 260 21 28 3 1 1395 6970 17.4
GAC190S 190 290 64 62 64 275 26 30 3 0.5 1500 7500 18.2
GAC200S 200 310 70 66 70 290 26 30 3 1.5 1680 8420 22.5
GAC S
Spherical Plain
dk
D d

Max
d2
G
6H
h1
l3
Min
l4 l5 W d3 d4
rs
min
α˚
≈ Dynamic Static
SIBP5S 5 8 11.112 6 16 M5 27 14 35 4 9 9 11 0.3 13 3.3 4.1 0.016
SIBP6S 6 9 12.7 6.75 18 M6 30 14 39 5 11 10 13 0.3 13 4.3 5.3 0.026
SIBP8S 8 12 15.88 9 22 M8 36 17 47 5 14 12.5 16 0.3 14 6.8 8.5 0.044
SIBP10S 10 14 19.05 10.5 26 M10 43 21 56 6.5 17 15 19 0.3 14 10 11 0.072
SIBP10S/B1 10 14 19.05 10.5 26 M10×1.25 43 21 56 6.5 17 15 19 0.3 14 10 11 0.072
SIBP12S 12 16 22.23 12 30 M12 50 24 65 6.5 19 17.5 22 0.3 13 13 14 0.108
SIBP12S/B2 12 16 22.23 12 30 M12×1.25 50 24 65 6.5 19 17.5 22 0.3 13 13 14 0.108
SIBP14S 14 19 25.4 13.5 34 M14 57 27 74 8 22 20 25 0.3 16 17 20 0.161
SIBP14S/B1 14 19 25.4 13.5 34 M14×1.5 57 27 74 8 22 20 25 0.3 16 17 20 0.161
SIBP16S 16 21 28.58 15 38 M16 64 33 83 8 22 22 27 0.3 15 21 25 0.225
SIBP16S/B1 16 21 28.58 15 38 M16×1.5 64 33 83 8 22 22 27 0.3 15 20 25 0.225
SIBP18S 18 23 31.75 16.5 42 M18×1.5 71 36 92 10 27 25 31 0.6 15 26 30 0.295
SIBP20S 20 25 34.93 18 46 M20×1.5 77 40 100 10 30 27.5 34 0.6 15 31 35 0.382
SIBP22S 22 28 38.1 20 50 M22×1.5 84 43 109 12 32 30 37 0.6 15 38 43 0.488
SIBP25S 25 31 42.86 22 60 M24×2 94 48 124 12 36 33.5 42 0.6 15 47 65 0.749
SIBP28S 28 35 47.63 25 66 M27×2 103 53 136 12 41 37 46 0.6 15 59 77 0.949
SIBP30S 30 37 50.8 25 70 M30×2 110 56 145 15 41 40 50 0.6 17 63 86 1.13
19
Can supply other rod ends with different pitch or accuracy of thread.
For left-hand thread suffix “L” is added to bearings number and thread sign e.g. SILBP20S.
Bearing